
Consideration Letter for: 
CHC-2018-4252-HCM (Wallace Berry 
Hideaway)

Aviv Kleinman 
Council District 5 
City Hall, Room 440
Mail Stop 208

Applicant/Owners: Colbath 12, LLC 
9201 North Wilshire Blvd, Suite 202 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210Mailing Date: October 10, 2018

Applicant/Owners: Robert B. Cohen, 
Et. Al
1401 North Doheny Drive 
Los Angeles, CA, 90069

Preparer:
Charles J. Fisher & Steven Luftman 
140 S Avenue 57 
Highland Park, CA 90042

Steven Luftman 
1212 S Orlando Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Linda Illoko
171 S Mc Cadden Place 
Los Angeles, CA 90004

Pauline O'Connor 
1427 Sanborn Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90027

Keith Nakada
811 N Croft Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90069

Victor Omelczenko 
1246 N Laurel Ave #G 
West Hollywood, CA 90046

Adrian Scott Fine 
823 W 6th, STE 826 
Los Angeles, CA 90014

Dale Kendall
355 N Sierra Bonita Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Karen Smalley 
1212 S Orlando Ave 
Los Angeles, CA 90035

Margot Gerber 
6712 Hollywood Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 90028

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org

Ifa Kashefi
Permit and Engineering Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Ifa.kashefi@lacity.org

Pascal Challita 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Pascal.challita@lacity.org

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
Lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Betty Dong 
GIS Chief
Betty.dong@lacity.org

Etta Armstrong
Commission Executive Assistant 
Etta.armstrong@lacity.org
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